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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Adam Olson             M25-29        1/27        6:11        2:04       41:14        0:54       16:23     1:06:43
2     Ben Rigby              M35-39        1/17        6:27        3:45       40:00        1:05       19:44     1:10:59
3     Peter Fillipi          M25-29        2/27        6:10        2:43       42:48        1:15       18:43     1:11:38
4     Ken Laczkowski         M30-34        1/23        5:54        1:00       45:23        0:39       18:54     1:11:48
5     Michael Piche          M30-34        2/23        6:32        1:39       42:46        1:01       20:04     1:12:01
6     Denis Erokhin          M35-39        2/17        6:11        2:10       45:30        1:01       19:35     1:14:26
7     Christopher Badtke     M25-29        3/27        7:36        1:52       44:07        1:06       20:16     1:14:54
8     Nick Wilson            M25-29        4/27        6:30        1:46       46:12        1:23       19:47     1:15:37
9     Matt Wissbaum          M30-34        3/23        6:50        1:48       46:02        0:46       20:53     1:16:17
10    Dustin Whitehorse      M35-39        3/17        6:28        2:18       47:28        0:32       20:17     1:17:00
11    Casey Klock            M30-34        4/23        6:22        2:13       46:10        1:20       21:07     1:17:10
12    Daniel Van Der Weide   M50-54        1/17        7:05        2:02       43:42        1:49       22:49     1:17:25
13    Denise Nechvatal       F35-39        1/19        8:33        2:14       44:42        1:05       21:10     1:17:42
14    Daniel Narvey          M30-34        5/23        6:42        2:13       48:39        1:08       19:44     1:18:24
15    Erik Ohlrogge          M20-24         1/9        5:57        2:20       48:32        0:58       20:46     1:18:31
16    Todd Buttrick          M35-39        4/17        6:35        2:44       47:38        0:56       20:56     1:18:47
17    Randy Steiner          M50-54        2/17        6:51        3:34       45:18        1:13       21:54     1:18:49
18    Timothy Hughes         M40-44        1/18        6:42        2:03       48:08        0:58       21:03     1:18:52
19    Mark Smalley           M25-29        5/27        7:42        3:03       47:21        0:50       20:14     1:19:08
20    Emily Loman            F35-39        2/19        6:56        2:18       47:25        1:00       21:58     1:19:36
21    Kim Hughes             F40-44        1/14        6:36        1:46       48:45        1:00       21:37     1:19:42
22    Jesus Lopez V          M30-34        6/23        7:54        2:16       47:31        0:32       21:59     1:20:10
23    Robert Ullrich         M50-54        3/17        6:36        3:21       48:25        1:19       20:34     1:20:14
24    Dan Sheahan            M30-34        7/23        8:07        2:15       49:32        0:51       19:35     1:20:18
25    Katie Ulvestad         F20-24        1/11        6:33        3:37       47:37        1:33       21:06     1:20:25
26    Dana Kalina            M25-29        6/27        6:11        3:37       45:58        2:08       22:52     1:20:44
27    Adam Rytel             M40-44        2/18        7:19        2:26       46:10        1:20       23:40     1:20:52
28    James Zimmer           M45-49        1/11        7:12        3:36       46:42        0:53       22:52     1:21:12
29    Aaron Beck             M30-34        8/23        6:19        4:16       48:47        0:45       21:18     1:21:23
30    Troy Ohara             M45-49        2/11        7:04        2:53       47:52        0:43       23:05     1:21:34
31    Nikolas Pardoe         M01-19         1/4        5:17        4:13       49:33        1:03       21:47     1:21:51
32    Darin Rutherford       M45-49        3/11        6:01        2:33       47:39        1:43       23:59     1:21:52
33    Pete Mesner            M50-54        4/17        7:10        2:33       46:25        1:02       24:43     1:21:52
34    Jeffrey Larson         M40-44        3/18        6:09        2:57       49:08        0:53       22:48     1:21:52
35    Luke Howell            M01-19         2/4        7:31        3:34       49:31        0:56       20:30     1:22:00
36    Scott Shapiro          M40-44        4/18        6:25        2:42       46:46        0:52       25:18     1:22:02
37    Kathleen Marty         F35-39        3/19        8:04        1:56       47:05        1:17       23:58     1:22:19
38    Ian D Duncan           M65-99         1/4        8:12        1:52       49:05        0:48       23:04     1:23:00
39    Peter Buhr             M30-34        9/23        6:04        2:37       49:35        0:56       23:52     1:23:03
40    Luke Gulbrand          M30-34       10/23        7:33        5:46       48:36        1:31       19:46     1:23:11
41    Kris Walker            M55-59        1/11        7:17        3:20       49:30        0:51       22:21     1:23:16
42    Michael Hubbs          M30-34       11/23        7:56        1:45       47:21        0:49       25:37     1:23:27
43    Matt Randerson         M25-29        7/27        8:03        3:59       49:30        1:24       20:37     1:23:30
44    Kevin Greener          M50-54        5/17        6:37        2:22       50:00        1:09       23:31     1:23:38
45    Scott Maier            M35-39        5/17        6:30        2:44       50:21        0:58       23:51     1:24:23
46    Angela Wilson          F35-39        4/19        5:52        2:54       50:09        1:22       24:21     1:24:37
47    Keegan Murphy          M-NOV         1/41        6:32        2:29       51:36        1:20       22:51     1:24:45
48    Tim Kurth              M40-44        5/18        6:12        4:13       50:07        1:13       23:02     1:24:45
49    James Hunter           M20-24         2/9        5:03        3:35       51:01        1:26       24:02     1:25:06
50    Peter Fritz            M35-39        6/17        6:35        2:27       50:37        1:15       24:15     1:25:07
51    Daniel Pimentel        M25-29        8/27        5:35        2:58       54:12        1:28       21:03     1:25:15
52    Victor Lemachko        CLYDE         1/18        7:34        2:36       49:44        1:00       24:27     1:25:19
53    Mark Lydecker          M35-39        7/17        6:50        3:22       51:50        1:09       22:30     1:25:39
54    Greg Geiselman         M45-49        4/11        6:40        3:30       50:20        1:40       23:32     1:25:40
55    Ed Peirick             M60-64         1/7        6:53        4:05       48:32        0:45       25:37     1:25:51
56    Wade Bakker            M-NOV         2/41        9:33        2:59       50:08        0:36       23:09     1:26:24
57    Gregory Keeling        M55-59        2/11        7:08        3:41       47:25        1:18       26:54     1:26:24
58    Thomas Wildenberg      M35-39        8/17        5:56        3:42       53:02        1:24       22:32     1:26:34
59    Joseph Pausma          M25-29        9/27        7:20        3:29       48:53        0:54       26:01     1:26:36
60    Brian Powers           M30-34       12/23        6:09        2:51       52:11        1:29       24:04     1:26:42
61    Jeffrey Willers        M45-49        5/11        6:37        4:25       50:44        1:11       23:52     1:26:46
62    Paul Loderhose         CLYDE         2/18        7:37        3:58       48:10        1:24       25:41     1:26:48
63    Carly Hasse            F35-39        5/19        5:47        4:09       52:53        1:26       22:49     1:27:02
64    Mike Kanute            M45-49        6/11        5:43        3:28       51:53        1:24       24:46     1:27:12
65    Scott Measner          M40-44        6/18        6:35        3:01       55:03        0:23       22:14     1:27:14
66    Kyle Jamar             M20-24         3/9        8:04        3:02       53:17        1:17       22:02     1:27:41
67    Joe Carey              M55-59        3/11        5:20        2:36       53:32        1:05       25:17     1:27:47
68    Pete Pronold           M60-64         2/7        7:46        3:14       48:33        1:32       26:46     1:27:49
69    Aaron Adami            M25-29       10/27        7:33        3:06       50:23        1:32       25:49     1:28:21
70    David Lancour          M25-29       11/27        6:41        2:46       53:22        1:19       24:25     1:28:31
71    Rachel Mensch          F20-24        2/11        5:30        3:41       54:47        0:36       24:02     1:28:33
72    Joseph Costenero       M55-59        4/11        6:22        3:47       51:43        2:40       24:37     1:29:06
73    Gary Salmela           M35-39        9/17        7:01        4:38       52:54        1:22       23:29     1:29:23
74    Lori Mitchell          F35-39        6/19        6:27        4:00       55:43        0:41       22:37     1:29:25
75    Greg Guenther          M25-29       12/27        6:31        3:41       52:53        1:29       25:29     1:30:00
76    Kep Anderson           M40-44        7/18        9:02        4:06       51:01        1:54       24:03     1:30:04
77    Nate Hayes             M30-34       13/23        6:08        3:11       55:08        1:25       24:25     1:30:14
78    Kelly Mattingly        M55-59        5/11        7:47        4:35       52:37        1:42       23:36     1:30:16
79    Ainsley Timmel         F20-24        3/11        7:19        2:49       55:12        1:06       24:01     1:30:25
80    David Braithwaite      M65-99         2/4        7:44        4:24       51:41        1:12       25:33     1:30:33
81    Tina Martin            F25-29        1/15        9:18        2:34       54:48        1:20       22:35     1:30:34
82    Frank Torrey           M-NOV         3/41        6:36        4:00       54:32        1:44       23:46     1:30:36
83    Austin Kazda           M25-29       13/27        6:46        5:21       50:04        2:20       26:14     1:30:43
84    Christopher Bourget    M40-44        8/18        6:53        4:36       54:23        0:59       23:58     1:30:47
85    Don Watson             M40-44        9/18        6:56        5:18       52:45        1:11       24:45     1:30:54
86    Dan Wells              CLYDE         3/18        7:04        2:33       51:18        0:50       29:16     1:31:00
87    Michael Semmerling     M55-59        6/11        6:55        4:30       54:02        1:10       24:26     1:31:00
88    Johan Den Boon         M45-49        7/11        7:43        2:55       57:12        1:31       21:41     1:31:00
89    Kevin Vrany            M25-29       14/27        7:39        5:03       52:12        1:32       24:45     1:31:09
90    Ryan O'Connor          M35-39       10/17        7:14        3:58       54:36        1:11       24:12     1:31:10
91    Beau Gellings          M25-29       15/27        7:30        3:47       56:42        1:19       21:56     1:31:13
92    Scott Hausmann         M30-34       14/23        6:47        4:41       55:48        1:15       22:56     1:31:24
93    William Kasper         M45-49        8/11        6:28        3:18       57:22        1:21       23:12     1:31:40
94    Amy Henning            F40-44        2/14        7:55        3:29       49:58        1:11       29:16     1:31:47
95    James Vasta            M-NOV         4/41        7:12        3:00       54:28        1:19       25:57     1:31:54
96    Jacob Zastrow          M30-34       15/23        7:42        3:21       54:48        0:53       25:14     1:31:57
97    Gene Somers            M30-34       16/23        7:09        2:37       54:49        1:00       26:31     1:32:04
98    Anne Hughes            F60-64         1/3        8:13        3:37       52:06        1:26       26:48     1:32:09
99    Byron Malkus           M-NOV         5/41        7:15        6:52       53:04        1:34       23:28     1:32:11
100   Nate Wiley             M25-29       16/27        7:55        3:25       56:55        1:29       22:54     1:32:37
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101   Patrick Stewart        M45-49        9/11        7:57        4:04       54:33        1:28       24:45     1:32:46
102   Andrew Miller          M20-24         4/9        7:20        4:34       52:43        1:00       27:12     1:32:46
103   Steven John            M25-29       17/27        8:20        4:43       54:38        1:25       23:50     1:32:53
104   Michael Thurston       M30-34       17/23        6:45        3:55       54:48        1:33       26:02     1:33:01
105   Matthew Janecke        M30-34       18/23        7:56        4:19       56:24        2:13       22:14     1:33:05
106   Heidi Wiley            F25-29        2/15        8:27        2:34       58:40        1:13       22:19     1:33:12
107   Judy Mufti             F-NOV         1/31       10:50        4:33       54:54        1:55       21:04     1:33:13
108   Aimee Ladousa          F30-34        1/17        6:46        3:00       57:12        1:15       25:04     1:33:15
109   William Vinson         M35-39       11/17        8:40        4:42       56:17        1:39       22:02     1:33:19
110   Alex Palmer            M25-29       18/27        8:07        4:04       59:15        2:16       19:41     1:33:21
111   Darcy Luoma            F40-44        3/14        7:21        2:59       53:55        0:56       28:26     1:33:35
112   Megan Du               F25-29        3/15        7:00        3:28       56:56        0:32       25:45     1:33:40
113   Vanessa Knauf          F30-34        2/17        9:17        3:27       56:56        1:27       22:36     1:33:41
114   Luke Will              M20-24         5/9        6:38        4:33       59:35        0:36       22:22     1:33:42
115   Stanley Livingston     M60-64         3/7        7:50        3:12       54:53        1:19       26:35     1:33:46
116   Jennifer Meudt         F-NOV         2/31        7:44        3:44       59:15        0:58       22:18     1:33:56
117   Khia Kurtenbach        F01-19         1/4        7:01        3:35     1:00:25        0:57       22:03     1:33:59
118   Zack Hendrickson       M35-39       12/17        7:15        3:24       54:03        1:43       27:36     1:34:00
119   Nichole Adami          F25-29        4/15        6:52        4:03       57:11        1:31       24:30     1:34:06
120   Paul Hofmann           M40-44       10/18        7:06        4:28       58:58        1:39       22:02     1:34:11
121   Joel Hunter            M-NOV         6/41        6:54        3:50     1:00:32        0:40       22:18     1:34:11
122   Kelsey Palmer          F25-29        5/15        6:13        3:48       59:03        1:05       24:09     1:34:16
123   Peggy Alexander        F35-39        7/19        8:31        3:11       53:21        1:38       27:40     1:34:20
124   Sam Incardona          M-NOV         7/41        7:44        5:10       57:06        0:59       23:25     1:34:22
125   Julia Stanley          F45-49         1/7        7:57        5:24       56:14        0:39       24:17     1:34:28
126   Debra Vaughan          F35-39        8/19        8:09        2:02       56:00        1:14       27:17     1:34:40
127   Melissa Mashni         F25-29        6/15        8:01        4:00       57:40        1:43       23:21     1:34:44
128   Jennifer Harland       F40-44        4/14        7:24        4:09       56:09        1:38       25:30     1:34:48
129   Pete Voss              M-NOV         8/41        7:47        6:11       57:16        1:08       22:37     1:34:57
130   Sue Bramwell           F40-44        5/14        9:02        5:05       53:38        1:30       25:51     1:35:05
131   Jeffrey Nelson         M30-34       19/23        8:27        2:45       55:52        1:17       26:56     1:35:15
132   Delbert Lecker         M50-54        6/17        8:04        4:32       54:24        2:15       26:16     1:35:29
133   Thomas Smith           M25-29       19/27        8:48        3:47       59:33        0:45       22:44     1:35:35
134   Laurel Marshall        F20-24        4/11        6:35        5:38       58:16        2:49       22:41     1:35:57
135   Dan Hosmanek           M55-59        7/11        7:22        2:30       57:41        1:52       26:35     1:35:59
136   Annie Rubens           F50-54         1/4        6:59        3:36       56:30        0:56       28:00     1:35:59
137   Madeline Puckett       F20-24        5/11        8:09        3:13     1:00:50        0:44       23:16     1:36:10
138   Erin Hernandez         F30-34        3/17        8:19        3:44       58:19        1:36       24:14     1:36:10
139   Mark Anderson          M30-34       20/23        5:31        4:28       58:38        1:56       25:58     1:36:29
140   Susanne Soppe          F55-59         1/5        8:14        4:06       58:22        1:27       24:23     1:36:29
141   Mark Ignatowski        M25-29       20/27        6:20        7:13       56:15        2:07       24:54     1:36:47
142   Kristy Johnson         F50-54         2/4        7:59        3:25       57:32        1:07       26:58     1:37:00
143   Kristina Nardi         F30-34        4/17        8:08        5:04       55:47        1:44       26:28     1:37:08
144   Sue Chapman            F50-54         3/4        8:05        4:51       54:53        1:20       28:20     1:37:28
145   Emily Hanson           F30-34        5/17        7:07        2:33       55:03        1:31       31:25     1:37:37
146   Jill Powers            F35-39        9/19        6:56        4:33       58:57        1:30       25:45     1:37:40
147   Aaron Reilly           M-NOV         9/41        6:41        5:41       55:42        2:33       27:09     1:37:44
148   Steve Rzepka           CLYDE         4/18        7:24        4:51       55:29        2:03       28:01     1:37:46
149   Kat Hawkins            F35-39       10/19        8:23        4:10       57:45        1:30       26:03     1:37:48
150   Paul Clark             M35-39       13/17        7:48        4:17       57:26        1:58       26:27     1:37:54
151   Brian Foley            M40-44       11/18        8:04        5:47       56:50        2:30       24:57     1:38:06
152   Jim Beier              M40-44       12/18        8:03        5:57       56:39        2:39       24:50     1:38:06
153   David Peppler          M50-54        7/17        9:37        3:40     1:00:13        0:48       23:51     1:38:06
154   Aubrey Freeman         CLYDE         5/18        7:22        4:22       54:03        1:45       30:46     1:38:17
155   Andrea Yanacheck       F40-44        6/14        8:28        4:14       59:29        1:45       24:31     1:38:25
156   Brooke Zibell          F01-19         2/4        6:43        2:07       59:31        0:32       29:39     1:38:30
157   James Schaak           M01-19         3/4        6:17        3:17     1:01:44        0:48       26:35     1:38:38
158   Kalen Carlson          F30-34        6/17        7:16        3:46     1:01:25        1:54       24:22     1:38:42
159   Kevin Dubois           M50-54        8/17        7:56        5:20       56:05        2:33       26:51     1:38:44
160   Melanie Ott            F25-29        7/15        8:36        5:35       56:47        1:07       26:44     1:38:47
161   Brandon Dey            M-NOV        10/41        7:28        4:40     1:02:33        0:43       23:33     1:38:55
162   Colin Frank            M-NOV        11/41        6:24        5:05     1:03:24        0:31       23:37     1:38:59
163   Christopher Hummel     M20-24         6/9        9:37        5:09       54:01        1:55       28:18     1:39:00
164   Doug Scriver           M25-29       21/27        8:23        4:41       59:03        1:46       25:10     1:39:01
165   Jorge Rangel           M50-54        9/17        8:08        3:57       59:11        1:13       26:35     1:39:02
166   Melissa Melcher        F-NOV         3/31        9:02        4:16       58:59        1:27       25:21     1:39:02
167   Jon Crain              M-NOV        12/41       10:07        3:37       55:19        1:25       28:51     1:39:17
168   Alexis Swedlund        F25-29        8/15        5:46        2:47     1:03:15        0:40       26:52     1:39:18
169   Dumont Schmidt         M65-99         3/4        9:48        4:54       54:00        1:47       28:55     1:39:22
170   Kyle Stacey            M-NOV        13/41        9:26        5:59       55:41        2:12       26:13     1:39:28
171   Jason Schroeder        M-NOV        14/41       13:21        6:06       53:14        2:19       24:30     1:39:29
172   Anne Hebel             F30-34        7/17        7:26        4:31     1:00:22        1:19       26:04     1:39:39
173   Andrew Wentworth       M-NOV        15/41        7:45        3:26     1:03:16        1:01       24:14     1:39:40
174   Christine Hodgins      F35-39       11/19        6:47        3:27     1:03:22        1:52       24:15     1:39:42
175   Bob Przybelski         M60-64         4/7        9:36        4:08       58:24        1:19       26:26     1:39:52
176   Philip Hausmann        M30-34       21/23        6:38        3:37     1:03:28        1:20       25:02     1:40:03
177   Mary Larson            F45-49         2/7        7:54        4:44       55:13        1:31       30:52     1:40:13
178   Erin Jamar             F20-24        6/11        9:06        3:57     1:01:00        1:17       25:08     1:40:26
179   Roger Salyers          M40-44       13/18        8:11        6:20       57:39        3:06       25:39     1:40:52
180   Emily Labadie          F25-29        9/15        7:42        4:56     1:00:26        2:18       25:33     1:40:53
181   Colin Walisser         M55-59        8/11        9:26        4:06       54:45        2:09       30:42     1:41:07
182   Jessica Kapke          F-NOV         4/31        6:13        3:47     1:01:43        1:29       28:14     1:41:25
183   Kevin Coburn           M25-29       22/27        8:29        3:51     1:03:15        1:23       24:33     1:41:29
184   Rosemary Bodnar        F55-59         2/5        7:07        3:45       58:41        1:37       30:31     1:41:39
185   Paul Hahn              CLYDE         6/18        7:19        6:12       59:15        1:50       27:07     1:41:41
186   Ryan Bast              M-NOV        16/41        9:05        4:22       57:49        0:55       29:33     1:41:43
187   Rodney Wiedmann        M30-34       22/23        7:53        3:39     1:01:34        1:45       26:55     1:41:43
188   Natalie Keene          F-NOV         5/31        8:58        5:54     1:00:11        1:17       25:28     1:41:45
189   Erin Kapp              ATHEN         1/10        6:53        3:44     1:02:52        1:12       27:14     1:41:54
190   Dylan Hardwick         M-NOV        17/41        6:42        3:26     1:05:23        0:46       25:43     1:41:58
191   Alexandra Kotelon      F25-29       10/15        7:37        4:17     1:01:38        1:54       26:40     1:42:04
192   Brianne Pitts          ATHEN         2/10        6:48        3:57     1:02:10        1:05       28:11     1:42:09
193   Josh Sawyer            M-NOV        18/41        7:06        3:17     1:03:48        0:40       27:23     1:42:11
194   Jennifer Aleckson      F30-34        8/17        8:11        3:47     1:01:51        1:38       27:01     1:42:26
195   Stacy Huegerich        F30-34        9/17        8:03        3:47     1:04:14        1:01       25:30     1:42:33
196   Myron Cooper           M55-59        9/11        9:09        5:43       58:23        2:11       27:14     1:42:39
197   Mike Hinesh            CLYDE         7/18        7:14        3:18     1:01:15        1:54       29:00     1:42:39
198   Patrick Cummings       M-NOV        19/41       10:15        3:34     1:03:58        0:41       24:29     1:42:53
199   Nathan Brenn           M25-29       23/27        6:39        4:13     1:00:17        2:02       29:47     1:42:55
200   Gary Kiltz             M40-44       14/18        7:59        3:33     1:02:25        1:26       27:37     1:43:00
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201   Elizabeth Gates        F40-44        7/14        5:59        6:31       56:38        2:29       31:26     1:43:02
202   Mike Grasee            M50-54       10/17        8:39        4:55       59:06        1:24       29:03     1:43:05
203   April Boblin           F20-24        7/11        8:14        4:09     1:02:41        1:50       26:15     1:43:07
204   Courtney Barr          M35-39       14/17        5:58        6:05     1:05:43        2:06       23:21     1:43:11
205   Joel Roswell           M50-54       11/17        8:22        4:27     1:00:24        2:32       27:30     1:43:13
206   Jonathan Butt          M50-54       12/17        6:54        3:57     1:02:07        1:29       28:55     1:43:20
207   Nick Novak             M25-29       24/27        8:39        3:58     1:00:41        1:38       28:34     1:43:27
208   Elizabeth Stokes       F55-59         3/5        9:27        4:54       59:09        1:39       28:20     1:43:28
209   Mathew Guenther        M20-24         7/9        7:46        3:49     1:02:39        1:14       28:11     1:43:36
210   Stephen Schaak         M50-54       13/17        6:45        4:19     1:01:01        2:25       29:13     1:43:41
211   Cassie Frank           F-NOV         6/31        8:24        4:33     1:03:33        1:38       25:48     1:43:54
212   Peter Timbie           M55-59       10/11        9:14        7:22       55:32        2:32       29:18     1:43:56
213   Genevieve Weston       F45-49         3/7        9:27        2:17     1:03:08        1:29       27:48     1:44:06
214   Kurt Burmester         M45-49       10/11       12:07        5:56       54:55        3:31       27:40     1:44:08
215   Melissa Haber          F-NOV         7/31        6:54        5:00     1:05:22        0:52       26:17     1:44:23
216   Jess Manier            F35-39       12/19        9:40        5:15     1:01:01        1:14       27:18     1:44:26
217   Amber Rich             F30-34       10/17        6:55        1:27     1:11:02        1:18       23:53     1:44:33
218   Michael Ellefson       M30-34       23/23        7:13        6:38     1:02:48        1:23       26:49     1:44:49
219   Marc Wolfman           M50-54       14/17        8:40        5:50       58:31        2:07       29:49     1:44:55
220   Grant Gyllander        M-NOV        20/41        7:47        6:30     1:02:53        1:05       26:50     1:45:03
221   Charles Burghaus       M50-54       15/17        9:13        9:37       58:49        1:16       26:48     1:45:40
222   Kristen Andersen       F-NOV         8/31       10:57        3:56       59:56        0:53       30:03     1:45:43
223   David Pieper           M35-39       15/17        6:49        5:28     1:05:32        0:47       27:25     1:46:00
224   David Miller           M25-29       25/27        8:10        4:59     1:00:53        1:21       30:39     1:46:00
225   Brittany Hohoff        F30-34       11/17        8:40        3:06     1:02:59        2:01       29:16     1:46:01
226   Barbara Hoffman        F-NOV         9/31        7:58        6:57     1:04:46        2:36       23:53     1:46:08
227   David Castellanos      M40-44       15/18       11:54        7:21     1:02:06        1:02       23:48     1:46:09
228   Beth Robertson         F35-39       13/19        8:15        2:52     1:04:06        0:51       30:12     1:46:14
229   Greg Stanczyk          CLYDE         8/18        6:14        4:05     1:02:33        2:46       30:45     1:46:22
230   Jon Gedymin            M55-59       11/11        6:57        3:24     1:02:01        2:23       31:41     1:46:25
231   Akhil Thandaserry      M01-19         4/4        7:37        3:33       59:14        1:02       35:35     1:46:58
232   Tyler Evans            M20-24         8/9        6:00        4:33     1:05:18        1:10       29:59     1:46:59
233   Gretchen Benjamin      F55-59         4/5        7:58        3:47     1:03:21        0:54       31:30     1:47:27
234   Tim Tofte              CLYDE         9/18        7:41        4:12     1:02:16        1:46       31:44     1:47:37
235   Tricia Tofte           ATHEN         3/10        7:41        4:08     1:02:24        1:42       31:44     1:47:37
236   James Rooney           M60-64         5/7        7:17        7:07       57:24        2:28       33:25     1:47:39
237   Nancy John             F25-29       11/15        8:41        4:54     1:01:56        1:12       31:05     1:47:45
238   Mandy Perez            F35-39       14/19        7:23        3:46     1:05:16        1:19       30:03     1:47:46
239   Kevin Masters          M45-49       11/11        8:06        2:49     1:01:31        0:37       34:45     1:47:46
240   John Gorby             M40-44       16/18        7:54        3:22     1:05:39        1:39       29:28     1:48:01
241   Suzy Endres            F40-44        8/14        9:23        4:56     1:02:32        1:47       29:50     1:48:26
242   Sarah Reu              F-NOV        10/31        7:00        7:25     1:06:41        2:23       25:02     1:48:30
243   Terri McDonnell        F40-44        9/14        7:30        4:21     1:03:31        1:45       31:37     1:48:42
244   Alyssa Hext            F25-29       12/15        8:16        3:44     1:07:29        2:21       27:09     1:48:56
245   Craig Endres           M40-44       17/18        8:09        6:06     1:00:40        2:03       32:12     1:49:09
246   Johanna Beran          F20-24        8/11        8:10        4:00     1:07:46        0:57       28:20     1:49:10
247   Scott Deady            M25-29       26/27        8:07        3:11     1:14:49        0:44       22:29     1:49:18
248   Shanan Galligan        M-NOV        21/41       10:21        6:54       58:21        2:37       31:24     1:49:35
249   Deric Wheeler          M-NOV        22/41        5:49       11:25       58:24        2:34       31:25     1:49:35
250   John Triscari          M-NOV        23/41        9:11        4:48     1:06:32        1:17       27:55     1:49:41
251   Denis Royer            M-NOV        24/41        9:02        6:14     1:06:59        1:33       26:00     1:49:46
252   Scott Csubkowski       M-NOV        25/41        9:39        7:48       59:16        2:16       30:57     1:49:54
253   Angela Rieves          F30-34       12/17        8:33        7:35     1:02:46        2:31       28:32     1:49:55
254   Dan Grogan             M-NOV        26/41        9:13        6:52     1:03:32        2:32       29:08     1:51:15
255   Sarah Cooper           ATHEN         4/10        8:07        6:26     1:00:22        3:14       33:27     1:51:33
256   Kim Braatz             F40-44       10/14        9:01        6:57     1:05:19        1:31       28:54     1:51:39
257   Richard Rogge          CLYDE        10/18        9:04        3:33     1:02:56        0:43       35:35     1:51:48
258   Katherine Seifert      F-NOV        11/31        8:56        5:38     1:07:17        2:31       28:17     1:52:37
259   Tripp Stroud           CLYDE        11/18        8:53        5:02     1:07:42        0:43       30:34     1:52:53
260   Tiffany Nondahl        F-NOV        12/31        9:23        5:13     1:10:24        0:46       27:29     1:53:12
261   Daniel Krohm           CLYDE        12/18        8:49        4:07     1:12:28        0:46       27:09     1:53:18
262   Kyle Reu               M-NOV        27/41        7:35       11:47     1:06:33        2:34       25:02     1:53:29
263   Marissa Kildow         F01-19         3/4        9:54        5:24     1:03:40        1:41       32:57     1:53:34
264   Jessica Kildow         F20-24        9/11        9:26        6:36     1:10:20        1:04       26:19     1:53:44
265   Seth Konner            M20-24         9/9        8:17        3:37     1:07:44        0:51       33:23     1:53:51
266   Sam Sherwood           M-NOV        28/41        5:57        5:11     1:06:44        1:14       34:52     1:53:57
267   Sarah Burghaus         F20-24       10/11        8:31        4:31     1:13:11        0:44       27:02     1:53:57
268   Jocelyn Hallen         F35-39       15/19        8:01        4:05     1:03:58        3:15       35:15     1:54:31
269   Kelly Sexson           F40-44       11/14        8:33        4:07     1:09:43        1:04       31:07     1:54:32
270   Ahmed Afifi            M-NOV        29/41        7:53        6:18     1:11:45        1:17       27:31     1:54:42
271   Amanda Glebs           F35-39       16/19        9:03        3:51     1:06:42        2:04       33:06     1:54:44
272   Jennifer Romanin       F40-44       12/14        9:04        3:50     1:06:53        1:52       33:06     1:54:44
273   Claudia Solis-Lemus    F30-34       13/17        9:00        2:29     1:09:53        2:12       31:14     1:54:46
274   Nathan Carlson         M35-39       16/17       10:37        4:46     1:10:50        2:04       26:32     1:54:47
275   Rolando Cavazos        M-NOV        30/41       10:47        7:26     1:06:17        2:04       28:43     1:55:14
276   Denise Lensmire        F40-44       13/14        8:50        7:26     1:06:27        1:53       30:59     1:55:32
277   Linsey Wymer           F-NOV        13/31        9:14        5:11     1:09:11        1:03       30:59     1:55:36
278   Joshua Troth           M-NOV        31/41        9:41        5:51     1:03:10        1:51       35:29     1:56:00
279   Sarah Williams         F45-49         4/7        9:13        2:45     1:07:50        1:10       35:41     1:56:37
280   Hani Gadalla           M-NOV        32/41       10:01        5:53     1:08:03        1:11       31:35     1:56:41
281   Stephen McAuliffe      M60-64         6/7        7:27        5:14     1:04:07        4:00       36:12     1:56:58
282   Joanna Giraud          ATHEN         5/10        9:02        5:12     1:10:28        1:13       31:12     1:57:05
283   C Leach                F50-54         4/4        9:37        6:02     1:07:01        1:54       32:58     1:57:30
284   Amy Rudersdorf         F40-44       14/14        9:20        4:39     1:11:01        1:22       31:49     1:58:09
285   Vicki Tobias           F45-49         5/7        9:07        6:14     1:07:09        2:56       32:46     1:58:09
286   Chris Theisen          M-NOV        33/41       10:16        9:20     1:10:01        1:17       27:20     1:58:12
287   Julia Garrett          F45-49         6/7        7:49        6:30     1:05:27        2:36       35:54     1:58:15
288   Brad Berg              CLYDE        13/18        8:09        6:27     1:04:30        2:59       36:52     1:58:55
289   Makayla Niggemann      F01-19         4/4        9:53        4:00     1:04:59        2:09       38:10     1:59:08
290   Brian Klais            M-NOV        34/41       11:31        4:49     1:14:18        1:35       27:45     1:59:57
291   Nicole Young           F-NOV        14/31       10:12        6:20     1:15:06        0:55       28:14     2:00:46
292   Jessica Culberson      F30-34       14/17        7:47        6:12     1:16:40        1:33       29:04     2:01:14
293   Gaylee Morgan          F-NOV        15/31       11:15        6:48     1:15:22        1:41       26:15     2:01:19
294   Meghan Howie-Timmel    F60-64         2/3        8:20        5:10     1:15:31        1:22       31:41     2:02:02
295   Joy Buntrock           F35-39       17/19        9:34        5:58     1:13:46        1:06       32:04     2:02:27
296   Jerry Howell           M50-54       16/17        7:10        3:50     1:09:40        1:32       40:25     2:02:34
297   Alan Eckstein          CLYDE        14/18        9:49        4:04     1:07:46        1:51       39:35     2:03:03
298   Holly Hebel            F30-34       15/17       11:28        4:58     1:10:07        2:24       34:14     2:03:09
299   Jill Shultis           F30-34       16/17       11:28        4:59     1:10:07        2:24       34:14     2:03:09
300   Ken Lucas              M40-44       18/18       11:36        6:14     1:08:32        4:15       33:09     2:03:43
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301   Pamela Ritger          F-NOV        16/31        8:38        9:38     1:10:50        2:53       32:10     2:04:07
302   Carolina Castellanos   F35-39       18/19        9:14        6:59     1:15:27        2:12       30:21     2:04:12
303   Greg Miller            M-NOV        35/41       11:26        5:42     1:09:41        3:01       34:36     2:04:23
304   Julia Badding          F-NOV        17/31        8:51        8:56     1:09:47        3:32       33:54     2:04:59
305   Kim Swedlund           F55-59         5/5       17:25        3:54     1:10:16        0:51       32:50     2:05:14
306   Richard Daly           M65-99         4/4        9:54        7:02     1:07:21        2:37       38:25     2:05:17
307   John Wiedenhoeft       M-NOV        36/41        9:40        8:26     1:17:24        1:02       29:23     2:05:54
308   Betsy Parkinson        F-NOV        18/31        9:40        6:46     1:17:27        1:18       31:35     2:06:43
309   Scott Adams            CLYDE        15/18       10:58        4:40     1:10:54        0:59       40:11     2:07:41
310   Molly Louthan          F-NOV        19/31        8:03        7:40     1:17:47        2:13       32:39     2:08:20
311   Cindi Carlson          F-NOV        20/31        9:27        6:16     1:12:21        7:39       32:39     2:08:20
312   Karleen Cooper         F45-49         7/7        7:52        5:37     1:19:11        1:02       34:49     2:08:29
313   Liz Zelandais          F60-64         3/3       10:54        9:55     1:09:23        2:37       36:11     2:08:58
314   Leslie Dallman         F35-39       19/19        7:59        8:48     1:08:54        3:16       40:17     2:09:13
315   Susan Richards         F-NOV        21/31       10:45        8:37     1:13:17        3:22       33:26     2:09:24
316   Emma Hauser            F20-24       11/11        6:09        3:38     1:18:33        1:14       40:09     2:09:41
317   Carolyn Kennedy        ATHEN         6/10        9:33        5:13     1:17:33        1:36       35:54     2:09:48
318   Bradley Gaynor         M-NOV        37/41                             1:09:49        3:31       33:55     2:09:59
319   Alicia Gaynor          F-NOV        22/31        8:51        8:54     1:17:03        1:14       34:23     2:10:23
320   Ashley Howell          F-NOV        23/31       10:55        8:17     1:18:49        2:52       30:00     2:10:50
321   Jacob Ruth             M-NOV        38/41        7:35        5:40     1:23:51        1:51       33:22     2:12:17
322   Katherine Miller       F30-34       17/17        9:45        7:39     1:17:41        1:30       36:01     2:12:34
323   Kirk Spieth            M35-39       17/17        8:25        5:19     1:18:10        2:07       38:38     2:12:37
324   Chrissy Hansen         F-NOV        24/31       11:07        7:54     1:13:50        4:56       35:25     2:13:11
325   Damon Brenner          M-NOV        39/41        9:40        8:53     1:24:54        1:09       30:10     2:14:43
326   Carrie Cotter          F-NOV        25/31       10:02        3:52     1:22:16        2:09       36:31     2:14:48
327   Jason Pearl            M-NOV        40/41       12:34       11:28     1:13:11        4:15       33:38     2:15:04
328   Molly Kutzke           F25-29       13/15        9:21        6:39     1:30:26        0:49       28:43     2:15:57
329   Laura Meine            F-NOV        26/31        9:18        6:07     1:17:54        2:09       40:58     2:16:25
330   Bibiana Lightfoot      ATHEN         7/10       11:33        4:22     1:26:10        0:57       33:28     2:16:29
331   Sean Helton            M50-54       17/17       10:35        5:06     1:28:08        1:12       32:37     2:17:36
332   Carey Nelson           F-NOV        27/31       10:44        6:11     1:23:33        2:03       35:08     2:17:39
333   Kristin Schrank        F-NOV        28/31       10:23       12:05     1:18:49        4:04       32:44     2:18:02
334   Frederick Beseler      M60-64         7/7        9:53        7:01     1:05:52        3:24       52:27     2:18:36
335   Amina Tugan            ATHEN         8/10       16:31        4:39     1:14:09        2:40       41:40     2:19:38
336   Mary Cummings          F-NOV        29/31       10:46        5:23     1:25:49        1:53       37:33     2:21:23
337   Roberta Sewell         F-NOV        30/31       12:03        8:47     1:21:54        3:15       38:36     2:24:33
338   Chad McCormick         M25-29       27/27       11:19        8:24     1:26:14        1:54       36:50     2:24:39
339   Kelly McCormick        F25-29       14/15       11:19        8:23     1:26:15        1:53       36:50     2:24:39
340   Nicholas Bruns         CLYDE        16/18       11:48        9:01     1:19:58        5:06       46:22     2:32:14
341   Keith Schwarting       CLYDE        17/18       12:05        5:38     1:29:47        3:18       48:18     2:39:04
342   Travis Hasse           CLYDE        18/18       12:05        6:51     1:28:33        3:19       48:18     2:39:04
343   Theresa Stammers       ATHEN         9/10       11:10        7:34     1:29:56        3:20       50:17     2:42:15
344   Michael Gaynor         M-NOV        41/41        9:34        9:00     1:28:39        1:52       53:21     2:42:24
345   Tanya Lucas            ATHEN        10/10       11:06        8:40     1:31:35        3:15       52:27     2:47:02
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